Idépont
1976.03.04.
1976.03.14.
1976.03.14.
1976.05.09.
1976.05.23.
1976.05.24.
1976.06.13.
1976.07.15.
1976.08.08.
1976.08.12.
1976.08.16.
1976.08.29.
1976.08.29.
1976.08.29.
1976.08.29.
1976.09.05.
1976.09.12.
1976.09.12.
1976.09.12.
1976.10.03.
1976.10.24.
1976.11.07.
1976.11.21.
1976.11.21.
1976.12.12.

Teriilet
PECS
KIRALYEGYHAZA
SUMONY
BOGDASA
KISDOBSZA
BICSERD
PELLERD
SZEBENY
SZENTLORINC
ALMAMELLEK
SUMONY
GYONGYFA
PECS
SUMONY
SZENTLORINC
NAGYNYARAD
GYONGYFA
KIRALYEGYHAZA
SZENTLORINC
SZENTLORINC
NAGYNYARAD
PELLERD
SUMONY
SZENTLORINC
SUMONY

Korzet
LAPIS-TETTYE

HALASTAVAK
KORCSONYEPUSZTA
HALASTAVAK
SASRET
HALASTAVAK

MECSEKALJA
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1 Megfigyeld 2
MOLNAR ISTVAN NIGRINY ZOLTAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN WILLI SEMLER
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
HARMAT ANTAL
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY

Faj
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vérese
Voros vércse
Voros vérese
Voros vércse
Voros vérese
Voros vércse
Voros vérese
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
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